
Team Round Classification
Round 7 - Manchester

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 24/05/22 18:17:10

Rank Team Time Points

1 Team Boompods 3:24:13.499 10
2 Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3:24:16.518 9
3 Alba Development Road Team 3:24:16.720 8
4 Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 3:24:42.009 7
5 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 3:24:47.152 6
6 Loughborough Lightning 3:26:54.037 5
7 Jadan - Vive Le Velo 3:28:42.801 4
8 Saint Piran WRT 3:29:50.038 3
9 Team LDN - Brother UK 3:30:48.233 2
10 AWOL OShea 3:31:39.277 1
11 Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 3:33:05.277 0
12 Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 3:37:39.414 0
13 CAMS - Basso 3:49:48.904 0

40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:20.941

Freewheel.co.uk Fastest Lap Competition



Overall Team Points
Round 7 - Manchester

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 24/05/22 18:17:11

Rank Team Points

1 Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 66
2 49
3 49
4 Alba Development Road Team 38
5 Jadan - Vive Le Velo 36
6 Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 33
7 CAMS - Basso 29
8 Team LDN - Brother UK 28
9 17
10 17
11 Saint Piran WRT 13
12 AWOL OShea 9
13 Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1

Loughborough Lightning
Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling

Team Boompods
Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus



Individual Classification
Round 7 - Manchester

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 24/05/22 18:16:48

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 43 1:08:01.289
2 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 43 1:08:01.423 +0.134
3 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 43 1:08:01.980 +0.557
4 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 43 1:08:02.180 +0.200
5 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 43 1:08:02.820 +0.640
6 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 43 1:08:02.839 +0.019
7 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 43 1:08:03.868 +1.029
8 113 Sophie Holmes Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 43 1:08:04.260 +0.392
9 14 Isabel Darvill Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 43 1:08:04.554 +0.294
10 82 Frankie Morgans Slader AWOL OShea 43 1:08:05.030 +0.476
11 123 Sophie Enever Alba Development Road Team 43 1:08:05.186 +0.156
12 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 43 1:08:05.344 +0.158
13 95 Lee Boon Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 43 1:08:05.510 +0.166
14 87 Liv Bent AWOL OShea 43 1:08:06.036 +0.526
15 42 Amy Graham Team Boompods 43 1:08:06.175 +0.139
16 51 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 43 1:08:06.335 +0.160
17 122 Sophie Lankford Alba Development Road Team 43 1:08:08.714 +2.379
18 93 Kim Cadzow Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 43 1:08:09.616 +0.902
19 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 43 1:08:09.784 +0.168
20 77 Sophie Coldwell Loughborough Lightning 43 1:08:12.446 +2.662
21 12 Bexy Dew Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 43 1:08:15.076 +2.630
22 55 Gaby Shaw Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 43 1:08:15.397 +0.321
23 57 Sam Fawcett Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 43 1:08:25.420 +10.023
24 92 Holly Breck Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 43 1:08:26.883 +1.463
25 107 Elizabeth Sanders Saint Piran WRT 43 1:08:30.564 +3.681
26 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 43 1:08:39.188 +8.624
27 33 Suzetta Guerrini Jadan - Vive Le Velo 42 1:08:25.308 +1 Lap
28 58 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 42 1:09:10.129 +44.821
29 25 Danni Watkinson Team LDN - Brother UK 40 1:05:33.374 +2 Laps
30 73 Emily Tillett Loughborough Lightning 39 1:04:03.516 +1 Lap
31 64 Maddy Verdegal Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 39 1:04:04.069 +0.553
32 37 Louise Scupham Jadan - Vive Le Velo 39 1:04:04.184 +0.115
33 98 Annamarie Lipp Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 39 1:04:04.470 +0.286
34 106 Gwenno Hughes Saint Piran WRT 39 1:04:04.905 +0.435
35 94 Caoimhe OBrien Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 39 1:04:05.572 +0.667
36 103 Christina Wiejak Saint Piran WRT 39 1:04:05.781 +0.209
37 46 Sian Hanna Marsh Team Boompods 39 1:05:02.464 +56.683
38 24 Heather Mayer Team LDN - Brother UK 39 1:05:34.858 +32.394
39 125 Beth Maciver Alba Development Road Team 39 1:05:38.264 +3.406
40 65 Ellen Bennett Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 38 1:04:03.515 +1 Lap
41 112 Isabella Johnson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 38 1:04:04.418 +0.903
42 111 Nicola Soden Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 38 1:04:04.853 +0.435
43 28 Lauren Higham Team LDN - Brother UK 38 1:04:05.091 +0.238
44 6 Ella Barnwell CAMS - Basso 38 1:04:06.753 +1.662
45 102 Sophie Earl Saint Piran WRT 38 1:05:02.858 +56.105
46 68 Ellen Inglis Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 37 1:04:07.863 +1 Lap
47 74 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning 37 1:04:56.193 +48.330
48 88 Maisy Vasic AWOL OShea 37 1:04:56.368 +0.175
49 119 Laura Cheesman Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 37 1:05:28.985 +32.617
50 36 Karolina Chudzikiewicz Jadan - Vive Le Velo 33 1:05:08.704 +4 Laps

DNF 84 Charlotte Broughton AWOL OShea 27 0:43:54.890
DNF 62 Daisy Barnes Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 27 0:44:07.363
DNF 8 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 17 0:27:31.571
DNF 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 15 0:23:42.764
DNF 7 Sophie Lewis CAMS - Basso 15 0:23:43.139
DNF 118 Megan Anderson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 15 0:23:46.040
DNF 121 Victoria Smith Alba Development Road Team 15 0:23:54.002
DNF 29 Sian Botteley Team LDN - Brother UK 15 0:25:34.746
DNF 81 Maddie Wadsworth AWOL OShea 9 0:14:11.084
DNF 104 Madeleine Gammons Saint Piran WRT 7 0:11:19.415
DNS 3 Katie Scott CAMS - Basso 0
DNS 31 Polly Burge Jadan - Vive Le Velo 0
DNS 45 Mary Wilkinson Team Boompods 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 24/05/22 18:16:48

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:08:01.289
 2 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 1:08:01.423
 3 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 1:08:01.980
 4 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:08:02.180
 5 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 1:08:02.820
 6 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 1:08:02.839
 7 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 1:08:03.868
 8 113 Sophie Holmes Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:08:04.260
 9 14 Isabel Darvill Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:08:04.554
 10 82 Frankie Morgans Slader AWOL OShea 1:08:05.030
 11 123 Sophie Enever Alba Development Road Team 1:08:05.186
 12 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 1:08:05.344
 13 95 Lee Boon Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 1:08:05.510
 14 87 Liv Bent AWOL OShea 1:08:06.036
 15 42 Amy Graham Team Boompods 1:08:06.175
 16 51 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:08:06.335
 17 122 Sophie Lankford Alba Development Road Team 1:08:08.714
 18 93 Kim Cadzow Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 1:08:09.616
 19 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:08:09.784
 20 77 Sophie Coldwell Loughborough Lightning 1:08:12.446
 21 12 Bexy Dew Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:08:15.076
 22 55 Gaby Shaw Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:08:15.397
 23 57 Sam Fawcett Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:08:25.420
 24 92 Holly Breck Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 1:08:26.883
 25 107 Elizabeth Sanders Saint Piran WRT 1:08:30.564
 26 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1:08:39.188
 27 33 Suzetta Guerrini Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:10:03.053
 28 25 Danni Watkinson Team LDN - Brother UK 1:10:28.377
 29 73 Emily Tillett Loughborough Lightning 1:10:37.723
 30 64 Maddy Verdegal Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1:10:38.332
 31 37 Louise Scupham Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:10:38.459
 32 98 Annamarie Lipp Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 1:10:38.775
 33 106 Gwenno Hughes Saint Piran WRT 1:10:39.254
 34 94 Caoimhe OBrien Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 1:10:39.990
 35 103 Christina Wiejak Saint Piran WRT 1:10:40.220
 36 58 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:10:48.942
 37 46 Sian Hanna Marsh Team Boompods 1:11:42.717
 38 24 Heather Mayer Team LDN - Brother UK 1:12:18.433
 39 125 Beth Maciver Alba Development Road Team 1:12:22.189
 40 65 Ellen Bennett Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1:12:29.241
 41 112 Isabella Johnson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:12:30.262
 42 111 Nicola Soden Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:12:30.755
 43 28 Lauren Higham Team LDN - Brother UK 1:12:31.024
 44 6 Ella Barnwell CAMS - Basso 1:12:32.905
 45 102 Sophie Earl Saint Piran WRT 1:13:36.392
 46 68 Ellen Inglis Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1:14:31.841
 47 74 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning 1:15:28.008
 48 88 Maisy Vasic AWOL OShea 1:15:28.211
 49 119 Laura Cheesman Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:16:06.118
 50 36 Karolina Chudzikiewicz Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:24:53.160
 51 84 Charlotte Broughton AWOL OShea 1:27:33.160
 51 62 Daisy Barnes Brother UK - Orientation Marketing 1:27:33.160
 53 8 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 1:29:13.160
 54 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:29:33.160
 54 7 Sophie Lewis CAMS - Basso 1:29:33.160
 54 118 Megan Anderson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 1:29:33.160
 54 121 Victoria Smith Alba Development Road Team 1:29:33.160
 54 29 Sian Botteley Team LDN - Brother UK 1:29:33.160
 59 81 Maddie Wadsworth AWOL OShea 1:30:33.160
 60 104 Madeleine Gammons Saint Piran WRT 1:30:53.160
 61 3 Katie Scott CAMS - Basso 1:32:03.160
 61 31 Polly Burge Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1:32:03.160
 61 45 Mary Wilkinson Team Boompods 1:32:03.160



Sprints Competition
Round 7 - Manchester

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 24/05/22 18:16:04

Sprint 1
Rank # Name Team Points

1 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 5
2 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 4
3 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 3
4 7 Sophie Lewis CAMS - Basso 2
5 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 1

Sprint 2
Rank # Name Team Points

1 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 5
2 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 4
3 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 3
4 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 2
5 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 1

Sprint 3
Rank # Name Team Points

1 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 5
2 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 4
3 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3
4 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 2
5 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 1

Finish
Rank # Name Team Points

1 (1) 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 5
2 (2) 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 4
3 (3) 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 3
4 (4) 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 2
5 (5) 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 1

Round Classification
Rank # Name Team Points

 1 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 17
 2 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 16
 3 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 11
 4 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 3
 5 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3
 6 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 3
 7 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 2
 8 7 Sophie Lewis CAMS - Basso 2
 9 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 2

 10 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 1



Series Sprint Competition
Round 7 - Manchester

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 24/05/22 18:16:04

Rank # Name Team Points

 1 15 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 90
 2 23 Sammie Stuart Team LDN - Brother UK 82
 3 40 Emma Jeffers Jadan - Vive Le Velo 48
 4 71 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning 34
 5 7 Sophie Lewis CAMS - Basso 26
 6 16 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 23
 7 124 Kate Richardson Alba Development Road Team 19
 8 33 Suzetta Guerrini Jadan - Vive Le Velo 13
 9 77 Sophie Coldwell Loughborough Lightning 13

 10 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 11
 11 41 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 9
 12 113 Sophie Holmes Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 8
 13 54 Charlotte Berry Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 5
 13 48 Emma Matthews Team Boompods 5
 15 5 Beth Morrow CAMS - Basso 4
 16 51 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 4
 17 84 Charlotte Broughton AWOL OShea 3
 17 50 Lucy Harris Team Boompods 3
 19 92 Holly Breck Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 3
 19 34 Beth Harley- Jepson Jadan - Vive Le Velo 3
 19 13 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 3
 22 49 Monica Greenwood Team Boompods 3
 23 94 Caoimhe OBrien Torelli - Cayman Islands - Scimitar 2
 23 22 Lucy Lee Team LDN - Brother UK 2
 23 118 Megan Anderson Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 2
 26 53 Becks Durrell Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1
 26 11 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - Rotor - Redchilli Bikes 1




